INDIAN TAIPEI ASSOCIATION

TAIPEI

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2023
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SL. HOLIDAYS DATE DAYS OF

No. WEEK

1. | Chinese New Year (4 20,23,24 & 27 |Friday, Monday,
days) January Tuesday &Friday

2. | Republic Day 26 January Thursday

3. | Peace Memorial Day 27 February Monday

4. | Children’s Day Holidays | 03-04 April Monday &
(2 days) Tuesday

5. | Tomb Sweeping Day 05 April Wednesday

6. | Id-ul-fitr 22 April Saturday

7. | Dragon Boat Festival 23 June Friday

8. | Muharram 29 July Saturday

9. | Independence Day 15 August Tuesday

10. | Mid-Autumn Festival 29 September | Friday

11. | Mahatma Gandhi’'s 02 October Monday
Birthday

12. | ROC National Day 10 October Tuesday
(Double Tenth Holiday)

13. | Diwali (Deepavali) 12 November | Sunday




